MAGNOLIA MEADOWS

WEDDING,+ EVENT CENTER

FALL VENUE

PRICING

PEAK MONTHS

March-June/September-December

MONDAY - THURSDAY

FRIDAY/SUNDAY

SATURDAY

$5,500

$7,500

$9,500

OFF PEAK MONTHS

January/February/July/August

MONDAY - THURSDAY

FRIDAY/SUNDAY

SATURDAY

$4,500

$5,500

$8,500

936-209-4034

INFO@MAGNOLIA-MEADOWS.COM

PRICING IS VALID FOR ALL EVENTS® BOOKED DURING THE FALL OF 2023.
*EVENT DOES NOT HAVE TO TAKE PLACE IN 2023.



